
BUS 6  - BENNINGTON   ConVal & SMS
6:20 AM 68 Gillis Hill Rd
6:22 AM 369 No Bennington Rd
6:25 AM N. Bennington Rd  @ Pine Meadows
6:27 AM 69 Pine Meadows Rd
6:28 AM 89 Pine Meadows Rd
6:29 AM 116 Pine Meadows Rd
6:30 AM 486 No Bennington Rd
6:30 AM 407 No Bennington Rd
6:31 AM 339 No Bennington Rd
6:32 AM 298 No Bennington Rd
6:33 AM 31 Durgin Rd
6:35 AM 1 Merrill Dr
6:37 AM 116 Durgin Rd
6:41 AM Bible Hill Rd @ Upper Balch Rd
6:42 AM Bible Hill Rd @ Lower Balch Rd
6:43 AM 174 Bible Hill Rd
6:44 AM 165 Bible Hill Rd
6:45 AM 109 Bible Hill Rd
6:46 AM  96 Bible Hill Rd
6:45 AM Bennington Country Store
6:51 AM South Bennington Rd @ Paradise Drive
6:53 AM 48 So Bennington Rd
6:55 AM 253 So Bennington Rd
6:57 AM 370 Old Bennington Rd


	HM-6

